

13.05.2025
Item No.12
BR

WPA 6006 of 2009
Steel Authority of India Limited , IISCo
Steel Plant

-vs-

State of West Bengal and others

Mr. Lakshmi Kumar Gupta, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Soumya Majumder,
Mr. Bandhu Brata Bhula
... for the petitioner

Mr. Bikash Ranjan Neogi,
Ms.Ananya Neogi,
... for the respondent no.3

On hearing the learned counsel for the
parties in full.

The matter is made CAV.

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)