

03.11.2025
Ct. No. 30
SL No. **91**
MKP

RVW 210 of 2025
In
WPA 6006 of 2009

Steel Authority Of India Ltd.
Vs.
The State Of West Bengal And Ors.

In

Steel Authority Of India Ltd., IISCO Steel Plant
Vs.
The State Of West Bengal And Ors.

Mr. Kinnor Ghosh

..... for the Petitioner

Mr. Bikash Rajan Neogi

Ms. Ananya Neogi

..... for the Respondents

On hearing the parties, matter be listed on
11th November, 2025, for further hearing.

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]