

06.05.2026
Item No.20
Ct. No. 30
Aloke

WPA 6006 of 2009

**Steel Authority of India Ltd., IISCO Steel Plant
Vs
The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

Mr. Soumya Majumder, Id. Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bandhu Brata Bhula
... for the petitioner

Mr. Bikash Ranjan Neogi
Ms. Ananya Neogi
Ms. Anushka Ghosh
... for the respondent no. 3

1. The matter is heard extensively.
2. Learned counsel for the respondent has also filed his written notes.
3. Matter be specially fixed for hearing on **22nd June, 2026** (part-heard).

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)